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Merit List for Assamese Major (2024-25). 

MINAKHI NATH 
SADIKA SULTANA 

ABHIUIT DAS 

Rashida Khatuni 
PADMESWARI RAY 

AMINA KHATUN 
MONIRA KHATUN 

NAJEMUDDIN ALI 
ANAMIKA BARMAN 

SAIF AFRIDI 
Aminul Islam 

SARMIN SULTANA 
PARBIN SULTANA 

RAKHI MALO 
YASMINA SULTANA 

DIPANKAR BARMAN 
KARIMA KHATUN 

ARJUMA KHATUN 
Surut jamal 

SABITA BARMAN 
SULEKHA KHATUN 

KHUSHBU AHMED 
SAHANA SIDDIKA 
ARJIMA SULTANA 

84429315 
84296796 
24432072 

84015668 
84537847 
84492595 
84406327 
84306537 
84123017 
84301553 
84442928 
84143051 
84188831 
84393519 
84195205 

84217674 
84140689 

84198075 
84188871 
84335264 
84218481 
84297863 
84221732 

84521390 

240096366 
240043487 
240225591 
240079307 
240249511 
240238420 
240134926 
240078120 
240065529 
240199017 
240227366 
240177819 
240109378 
240147616 
240184247 
240174096 
240113491 
240183763 
240182883 
240182934 
240130916 
240199102 

240131098 
240105942 
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